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Knacc 3awuthbli (IEC 34-5)
Q makc

H makc

06. / MUH.

MouHocTb ABuratens
HOMMHasIbHbIN TOK

TV XNAKOCTH
JranasoH TemnepaTypbl
KMOKOCTH

Knacc nsonauum (IEC 85)
YcnoBHbIv npoxoa DN1
CoeanHeHne

HeTTo Bec

MoHTaXHasa ANnHa
CooTBeTcTBMNE
CTaHAapTam

NHpekc
3Hepro3ppeKTMBHOCTH
(EEI)
DHeprosddeKTMBHOCTb
MaTtepwuan paboyero
Koneca

MaTepuan noaWwmnnHNKOB
MaTepwnan Bana
MaTepnan NpoToYHOM
yactm

YacToTta cetn
lMpucoepgnHeHne

Makc. paboyee gasneHve
MakcmmanbHasa
Temnepartypa
OKpy>KaroLLen cpegbl

SAN / TpeXxcKopOoCTHbIe HAacoChl A1 6bITOBOro ropAYero
BOAOCHabXeHMA (noacoen. pe3bba)

979523233
1~230V

1P42

0.9 [m3/h]
1.1 [m]
[1/min]
10 [w]
0.11 [A]

5.0 + 95.0 [°C]

F

15 [mm]
DN15
0,85 [kg]
65 [mm]
CE

[%]

50 Hz
DN15
1.0 MPa
0degC

JnekTpryeckan cxema
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